
012 All Breeds 1-2 Year Old Longe Line

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

1 42 Malin Billberg Very Amazing 2010 Ingela Pettersson

2 301 Sofie Wedberg CBS Black Mio Wiz 2011 Sofie Wedberg

NSBA Open 1-yr Old Longe Line / NSBA Open 2-yr Old Longe Line

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

 -- 42 Malin Billberg Very Amazing 2010 Ingela Pettersson

Quarter

Sire: Very Inviting

Dam: Bailaora

Breeder: Ingela Pettersson, 

Örebro

NSBA Non Pro 1-yr Old Longe Line / NSBA Non Pro 2-yr Old Longe Line

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

LLN Open 1-2 yr Old Longe Line, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

2420 A Western Pleasure All Ages

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

5 Ulf Andersson Krymsun N Asset 2008 Veronika Andersson

35 Elizabeth Polheimer Very Silent 2007 Elizabeth Polheimer

49 Agnetha Jonsson Doc's Biddy Buddy 2001 Agnetha Jonsson

64 Maria Sander Chips Choco Lad 2002 Maria Sander

66 Sara Appelgren Check Out How Hot 2007 Sara Appelgren

98 Mirja Bäckström Sucha Sweet Charisma 2008 Mirja Bäckström

Domare 1: Domare 2:

66 5

64 66

5 49

49 64

35 35

98 98



AWP1 A Western Pleasure All Ages, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

3 Jessie Melén Lopin Along 2005 Jessie Melén

27 Camilla Hellsing SennerbyBoogies Midnite Magic 2005 A Hedby, G-B Sennerby

28 Ingrid Fransson TC Impact In Cool Ice 2003 Ingrid Fransson

62 Theresé Hall CBS MS Bonanzabulrush 2009 Theresé Hall

70 Helena Fager Davids Fancy Lad 2005 Helena Fager

72 Jessica Sandervig Dannys Rebel Star 2008 Jessica Sandervig

77 Peter Jangelind She Spent The Night 2003 Desirée Jangelind

79 Desirée Jangelind Mrs Heaven Sent 2006 Desirée Jangelind

81 Katrin Olsson Gamblers Miss Zip 2006 Katrin Olsson

99 Eva Paulsén Son Of A Gambler 2002 Eva Paulsén

100 Inger Kvarnström RRDocs Stomy Lacey 1997 Inger Kvarnström

Domare 1: Domare 2:

3 3

99 99

28 28

79 79

72 27

27 72

100 77

1421 Jr Western Pleasure

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

5 Ulf Andersson Krymsun N Asset 2008 Veronika Andersson

66 Tove L Keveby Check Out How Hot 2007 Sara Appelgren

98 Mirja Bäckström Sucha Sweet Charisma 2008 Mirja Bäckström

Domare 1: Domare 2:

66 5

5 66

98 98

1422 Sr Western Pleasure

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

43 Sarah Watkins Lacy Chic Bueno 2001 Sarah Watkins

49 Agnetha Jonsson Doc's Biddy Buddy 2001 Agnetha Jonsson

64 Maria Sander Chips Choco Lad 2002 Maria Sander

68 Charlotte B Nord Smart Little Klassy 2000 A-C Suominen

69 Esko Suominen Gators Clear Cooper 2004 A-C Suominen

Domare 1: Domare 2:

64 43

43 68

68 49

49 64

69 DQ 69 DQ



WP2 Jr Western Pleasure, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

21 Kim Welin Dreamcatched Whiz 2007 Kim Welin

44 Ebba Oljemark Harry Dee Larry 2007 Ebba Oljemark

62 Theresé Hall CBS MS Bonanzabulrush 2009 Theresé Hall

72 Jessica Sandervig Dannys Rebel Star 2008 Jessica Sandervig

95 Stine Moen Brave Fancy Frost 2007 Irene Nerkvern

315 Cecilia Fernandez Make Your Vision 2007 Cecilia Fernandez

317 Sebastian Blennerup Sugar Inthe Morning 2008 Sebastian Blennerup

Domare 1: Domare 2:

95 95

317 317

21 21

72 72

62 62

44 44

WP3 Sr Western Pleasure, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

3 Jessie Melén Lopin Along 2005 Jessie Melén

27 Camilla Hellsing SennerbyBoogies Midnite Magic 2005 A Hedby, G-B Sennerby

28 Amelie Holmström TC Impact In Cool Ice 2003 Ingrid Fransson

70 Helena Fager Davids Fancy Lad 2005 Helena Fager

77 Peter Jangelind She Spent The Night 2003 Desirée Jangelind

79 Desirée Jangelind Mrs Heaven Sent 2006 Desirée Jangelind

99 Eva Paulsén Son Of A Gambler 2002 Eva Paulsén

100 Inger Kvarnström RRDocs Stomy Lacey 1997 Inger Kvarnström

Domare 1: Domare 2:

3 3

99 99

28 79

79 77

77 28

27 27

100 DQ 100

BWP1 SPB Western Pleasure All Ages, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

98 Mirja Bäckström Sucha Sweet Charisma 2008 Mirja Bäckström

4420 Y Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner



YWP1 Y Western Pleasure 18 & Under, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

21 Kim Welin Dreamcatched Whiz 2007 Kim Welin

77 Tobias Jangelind She Spent The Night 2003 Desirée Jangelind

Domare 1: Domare 2:

21 21

2400 A Western Horsemanship All Ages

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

2 Anna-Karin Boman Hollywood Lee King 2001 Linnea Boman

66 Sara Appelgren Check Out How Hot 2007 Sara Appelgren

49 Agnetha Jonsson Doc's Biddy Buddy 2001 Agnetha Jonsson

29 Amanda Ekblom Chic Diesel Olena 2003 Ulrika Ekblom

96 Bettan Almquist Gunnes Nifty Pine 2009 Bettan Almquist

83 Roger Snäll Cookies Candy King 2004 Roger Snäll

Domare 1: Domare 2:

29 29

83 83

49 49

2 2

96 96

AH1 A Western Horsemanship All Ages, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

72 Jessica Sandervig Dannys Rebel Star 2008 Jessica Sandervig

39 Cecilia Andersson Meant To Be Lucky 2000 Cecilia Andersson

313 Maria Berglund Go Kid Charlie 2004 Maria Berglund

3 Jessie Melén Lopin Along 2005 Jessie Melén

99 Eva Paulsén Son Of A Gambler 2002 Eva Paulsén

54 Jeane Strömberg CBS Mr Perfekt 2008 Jeane Strömberg

Domare 1: Domare 2:

39 99

99 72

3 39

72 3

313 313

54 54

ABHM SPB A Western Horsemanship All Ages, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

80 Mark Shaffer Save My Spot In Heaven 2007 Desirée Jangelind

YH1 Y Western Horsemanship 18 & Under, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner



4400 Y Western Horsemanship 18 & Under

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

NSBA Open Trail All Ages

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

1 64 Maria Sander Chips Choco Lad 2002 Maria Sander

Quarter

Sire: Ima Prime Time

Dam: High Priced Toy Breeder: Maria Sander

2 29 Amanda Ekblom Chic Diesel Olena 2003 Ulrika Ekblom

Quarter

Sire: Mr Turbodiesel

Dam: Frostys Okie 

Olena

Breeder: Ingrid Schnell, 

Tyskland

3 27 Camilla Hellsing SennerbyBoogies Midnite Magic 2005 A Hedby, G-B Sennerby

Paint

Sire: Drummin the 

Boogie

Dam: Stormy Flyer

Breeder: Joe & Pam 

Castleberry, California, USA

Stallion, Tobiano, 

Homozygot

82 Catharina Snäll Hi Tech Razzmatazz 2002 Catharina Snäll

1381 Jr Trail

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

96 Bettan Almquist Gunnes Nifty Pine 2009 Bettan Almquist

Domare 1: Domare 2:

96 96

1382 Sr Trail

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

50 Malin Billberg She Blue My Money 2006 Bertil Andersson

29 Amanda Ekblom Chic Diesel Olena 2003 Ulrika Ekblom

82 Catharina Snäll Hi Tech Razzmatazz 2002 Catharina Snäll

64 Maria Sander Chips Choco Lad 2002 Maria Sander

2 Anna-Karin Boman Hollywood Lee King 2001 Linnea Boman

Domare 1: Domare 2:

64 29

29 64

2 2

50 DQ 50 DQ



TRL2 Jr Trail, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

317 Sebastian Blennerup Sugar Inthe Morning 2008 Sebastian Blennerup

72 Jessica Sandervig Dannys Rebel Star 2008 Jessica Sandervig

95 Stine Moen Brave Fancy Frost 2007 Irene Nerkvern

56 Susanne Elfsberg LA Sonnyswillorwhat 2009 Marie Strinnholm

58 Jessica Johansson Gunslinger Drive By 2007 Jessica Johansson

315 Cecilia Fernandez Make Your Vision 2007 Cecilia Fernandez

54 Jeane Strömberg CBS Mr Perfekt 2008 Jeane Strömberg

Domare 1: Domare 2:

72 72

317 317

58 95

95 56

56 54

54 58

TRL3 Sr Trail, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

39 Cecilia Andersson Meant To Be Lucky 2000 Cecilia Andersson

3 Jessie Melén Lopin Along 2005 Jessie Melén

100 Inger Kvarnström RRDocs Stomy Lacey 1997 Inger Kvarnström

99 Eva Paulsén Son Of A Gambler 2002 Eva Paulsén

313 Maria Berglund Go Kid Charlie 2004 Maria Berglund

27 Camilla Hellsing SennerbyBoogies Midnite Magic 2005 A Hedby, G-B Sennerby

Domare 1: Domare 2:

99 39

39 99

27 27

3 3

100 100

1520 Hunter Hack All Ages

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

BHH1 SPB Hunter Hack All Ages, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

YHH1 Y Hunter Hack 18 & Under, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner



HH1 Hunter Hack All Ages, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

93 Linda Israelsson Moonlight Gambler ST 2001 Linda Israelsson

315 Cecilia Fernandez Make Your Vision 2007 Cecilia Fernandez

40 Jennie Lindgren Camelots QT 2004 Jennie Lindgren

Domare 1: Domare 2:

40 40

93 93

NSBA Open Western Riding All Ages

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

1 64 Jonna Eriksson Chips Choco Lad 2002 Maria Sander

Quarter

Sire: Ima Prime Time

Dam: High Priced Toy Breeder: Maria Sander

2 49 Agnetha Jonsson Doc's Biddy Buddy 2001 Agnetha Jonsson

Quarter

Sire: Meesa Hesa

Dam: Streakin Bid Breeder: ??

27 Camilla Hellsing SennerbyBoogies Midnite Magic 2005 A Hedby, G-B Sennerby

Paint

Sire: Drummin the 

Boogie

Dam: Stormy Flyer

Stallion, Tobiano, 

Homozygot

NSBA Non Pro Western Riding All Ages

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

1 49 Agnetha Jonsson Doc's Biddy Buddy 2001 Agnetha Jonsson

Quarter

Sire: Meesa Hesa

Dam: Streakin Bid Breeder: ??

27 Camilla Hellsing SennerbyBoogies Midnite Magic 2005 A Hedby, G-B Sennerby

Paint

Sire: Drummin the 

Boogie

Dam: Stormy Flyer

Breeder: Joe & Pam 

Castleberry, California, USA

Stallion, Tobiano, 

Homozygot

WR1 Western Riding All Ages, CH

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

27 Camilla Hellsing SennerbyBoogies Midnite Magic 2005 A Hedby, G-B Sennerby

93 Linda Israelsson Moonlight Gambler ST 2001 Linda Israelsson

Domare 1: Domare 2:

93 93

Breeder: Joe & Pam Castleberry, 

California, USA



1360 Western Riding All Ages

Plac. Back No Rider Horse Foal year Owner

64 Jonna Eriksson Chips Choco Lad 2002 Maria Sander

49 Agnetha Jonsson Doc's Biddy Buddy 2001 Agnetha Jonsson

Domare 1: Domare 2:

64 64

49 49


